CASELLA USA
CEL-320 NOISE DOSIMETER
OVERVIEW
CEL-320 Noise Dosimeter
Introduction   Key Benefits
The CEL-320 Noise dosimeter is
a low cost simple to use
instrument specifically designed

field replaceable item
Exchange rates 3, 4, 5, 6 dB doubling Optional stalk mic. Electret ¼ in stalk, 3.1in
Ordering Information
CEL-320
CEL-110/2
CEL-6702
C6671
CEL-6225
CEL-6682
CEL-320/K1
CEL-6679
CEL-6648
CEL-425
CEL-320X
Single CEL-320 personal noise dosimeter with CEL-6681 cable microphone assembly
(includes CEL-6702 dB10 Windows software and C6671 RS232 cable)
ANSI Class 2 acoustic calibrator and microphone adaptor
dB10 version 2.x control and download software for Windows (32 bit program)
RS232 interface cable from dosimeter to pc
Small foam windscreen for use outdoors or in strong air flows
Single instrument kit case with space for standard items
Single noise dosimeter complete instrument kit with all above items in carrying case
Multiple instrument kit case for up to 10 dosimeters and accessories
Nylon belt pouch to protect instrument in dirty or oily environments
Optional stalk microphone assembly to convert standard CEL-320 noise dosimeter to
hand-held CEL-320S sound level meter
Standard CEL-320 noise dosimeter less cable and download software
Standard measurement Kits
CEL-320/K5
CEL-320/K10
5 pack kit of dosimeters including 5 CEL-320X noise dosimeters, 1 CEL-110/2 acoustic
calibrator, 1 C6671 interface cable, 1 copy of dB10 version 2 Windows software for
setup and download, 5 CEL-6225 foam windscreens, 1 CEL-6679 kit case
10 pack kit of dosimeters including 10 CEL-320X noise dosimeters, 1 CEL-110/2
acoustic calibrator, 1 C6671 interface cable, 1 copy of dB10 version 2 Windows
software for setup and download, 10 CEL-6225 foam windscreens, 1 CEL-6679 kit
case